
ACCOUNT NAME: DATE: 

SAMPLE SUBMITTER: CUSTOMER: 

EMAIL RESULTS TO: 

SAMPLE DESCRIPTION NO. 1: 

 
 
 
 
 
 

STORAGE TYPE: 

CUTTING:      1      2      3      4 

TREATED:       YES     NO 

PRICE 
$35.00

$35.00 

$30.00 

$28.00 
$26.00 
$24.50 
$19.00 
$17.00 
$13.50 
$18.00 
$30.00 
$35.00 

ANALYSIS SELECTION 
CALIBRATE® HIGH QUALITY FORAGE ANALYSIS (ALFALFA ONLY) 
CALIBRATE®  (NDF, FPN, STARCH, & GPN VALUES) 
COMPREHENSIVE NUTRITION ANALYSIS 
DYNAMIC CNCPS 
DYNAMIC NDFD 
NDF DIGESTIBILITY     30 HR       48 HR        (CIRCLE ONE) 
NIR EXTRA 
BASIC NIR 
MAJOR MINERALS (DCAD) BY ICP WITH Na AND Cl 
TOTAL MINERALS (DCAD) BY ICP WITH Na AND Cl 
MOLD AND YEAST COUNT 
MOLD AND YEAST COUNT + ID 

 
 
 
 
 
 

STORAGE TYPE: 

CUTTING:      1      2      3      4 

TREATED:       YES     NO 

PRICE 
$35.00

$35.00 

$30.00 

$28.00 
$26.00 
$24.50 
$19.00 
$17.00 
$13.50 
$18.00 
$30.00 
$35.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

STORAGE TYPE: 

CUTTING:      1      2      3      4 

TREATED:       YES     NO 

PRICE 
$35.00

$35.00 

$30.00 

$28.00 
$26.00 
$24.50 
$19.00 
$17.00 
$13.50 
$18.00 
$30.00 
$35.00 

1 

3 

2 

HERD: CALIBRATE #: 

INGREDIENT TYPE: 

INGREDIENT ID: 

ADDITIONAL INFO: 

SAMPLE DESCRIPTION NO. 2:

INGREDIENT TYPE: 

INGREDIENT ID: 

ADDITIONAL INFO: 

SAMPLE DESCRIPTION NO. 3:

INGREDIENT TYPE: 

INGREDIENT ID: 

ADDITIONAL INFO: 

ANALYSIS SELECTION 
CALIBRATE® HIGH QUALITY FORAGE ANALYSIS (ALFALFA ONLY) 
CALIBRATE®  (NDF, FPN, STARCH, & GPN VALUES) 
COMPREHENSIVE NUTRITION ANALYSIS 
DYNAMIC CNCPS 
DYNAMIC NDFD 
NDF DIGESTIBILITY     30 HR       48 HR        (CIRCLE ONE) 
NIR EXTRA 
BASIC NIR 
MAJOR MINERALS (DCAD) BY ICP WITH Na AND Cl 
TOTAL MINERALS (DCAD) BY ICP WITH Na AND Cl 
MOLD AND YEAST COUNT 
MOLD AND YEAST COUNT + ID 

ANALYSIS SELECTION 
CALIBRATE® HIGH QUALITY FORAGE ANALYSIS (ALFALFA ONLY) 
CALIBRATE®  (NDF, FPN, STARCH, & GPN VALUES) 
COMPREHENSIVE NUTRITION ANALYSIS 
DYNAMIC CNCPS 
DYNAMIC NDFD 
NDF DIGESTIBILITY     30 HR       48 HR        (CIRCLE ONE) 
NIR EXTRA 
BASIC NIR 
MAJOR MINERALS (DCAD) BY ICP WITH Na AND Cl 
TOTAL MINERALS (DCAD) BY ICP WITH Na AND Cl 
MOLD AND YEAST COUNT 
MOLD AND YEAST COUNT + ID 




