

FEED AND FORAGE ANALYSIS REQUEST FORM



ACCOUNT NAME:		Date:	
SAMPLE SUBMITTER: CUS	STOMER:	HERD:CAL	IBRATE #:
Email results to:			
SAMPLE DESCRIPTION No. 1:		ANALYSIS SELECTION	PRICE
SAMPLE DESCRIPTION NO. 1.	0	CALIBRATE® HIGH QUALITY FORAGE ANALYSIS (ALFALFA ONLY)	\$35.00
INGREDIENT TYPE:	Õ	CALIBRATE [®] (NDF, FPN, STARCH, & GPN VALUES)	\$35.00
	Ö	COMPREHENSIVE NUTRITION ANALYSIS	\$30.00
INGREDIENT ID:	0	DYNAMIC CNCPS	\$28.00
ADDITIONAL INFO:	0	DYNAMIC NDFD	\$26.00
	Ö	NDF DIGESTIBILITY 30 HR 48 HR (CIRCLE ONE)	\$24.50
	Ö	NIR EXTRA	\$19.00
	Ö	BASIC NIR	\$17.00
STORAGE TYPE:	ŏ	MAJOR MINERALS (DCAD) BY ICP WITH Na AND Cl	\$13.50
	ŏ	TOTAL MINERALS (DCAD) BY ICP WITH Na AND CI	\$18.00
CUTTING: 1 2 3 4	ŏ	Mold and Yeast Count	\$30.00
	ŏ	Mold and Yeast Count + ID	\$35.00
TREATED: YES NO	~		,
	<u>.</u>		i
SAMPLE DESCRIPTION No. 2:		ANALYSIS SELECTION	PRICE
SAMPLE DESCRIPTION INU. 2.	0	CALIBRATE [®] HIGH QUALITY FORAGE ANALYSIS (ALFALFA ONLY)	\$35.00
INGREDIENT TYPE:	0	CALIBRATE [®] (NDF, FPN, STARCH, & GPN VALUES)	\$35.00
	0	COMPREHENSIVE NUTRITION ANALYSIS	\$30.00
INGREDIENT ID:	0	DYNAMIC CNCPS	\$28.00
ADDITIONAL INFO:	0	DYNAMIC NDFD	\$26.00
	0	NDF DIGESTIBILITY 30 HR 48 HR (CIRCLE ONE)	\$24.50
	Ö	NIR EXTRA	\$19.00
	Ŏ	BASIC NIR	\$17.00
STORAGE TYPE:	ŏ	MAJOR MINERALS (DCAD) BY ICP WITH Na AND CI	\$13.50
	ŏ	TOTAL MINERALS (DCAD) BY ICP WITH Na AND CI	\$18.00
CUTTING: 1 2 3 4	ŏ	Mold and Yeast Count	\$30.00
	ŏ	Mold and Yeast Count + ID	\$35.00
TREATED: YES NO	Ŭ		
SAMPLE DESCRIPTION NO. 3:		ANALYSIS SELECTION	Price
	0	CALIBRATE [®] HIGH QUALITY FORAGE ANALYSIS (ALFALFA ONLY)	\$35.00
INGREDIENT TYPE:	ŏ	CALIBRATE [®] (NDF, FPN, STARCH, & GPN VALUES)	\$35.00
INGREDIENT ID:	ŏ	COMPREHENSIVE NUTRITION ANALYSIS	\$30.00
	ŏ	DYNAMIC CNCPS	\$28.00
ADDITIONAL INFO:	ŏ	DYNAMIC NDFD	\$26.00
	ŏ	NDF DIGESTIBILITY 30 HR 48 HR (CIRCLE ONE)	\$24.50
	ŏ	NIR Extra	\$19.00
	ŏ	BASIC NIR	\$17.00
STORAGE TYPE:	ŏ	Major Minerals (DCAD) By ICP with Na and Cl	\$13.50
	Ŏ	TOTAL MINERALS (DCAD) BY ICP WITH Na AND CI	\$18.00
CUTTING: 1 2 3 4	Ŏ	Mold and Yeast Count	\$30.00
	Ō	Mold and Yeast Count + ID	\$35.00
TREATED: YES NO			